



High pressure cleaner (97164313) ->

81-60-1993 akt-Stand-Test

| Pos. | Part-No. | Material-No. | Description | Measurement | DIN/ISO | Serial No. begin | Serial No. end | valid from | valid until | Remarks | Qty. | Unit | Status |
|------|----------|--------------|-----------------------------------|---------------------|----------|------------------|----------------|------------|-------------|---|------|------|--------|
| 1 | 00053750 | 12310041 | Washer | 8-200HV-N3 | ISO 7089 | | | | | | 18 | PC | 01 |
| 2 | 00051510 | 12040051 | Hex. Nut | M8-8 A2G | DIN 985 | | | | | | 9 | PC | 01 |
| 3 | 03024400 | 97169684 | hose reel | | | | | | | | 1 | PC | SO |
| 4 | 01502860 | 92075662 | hose | 2SC 16 DN45-1480 | DIN20066 | | | | | | 1 | PC | SO |
| 5 | 01497700 | 90655051 | plate | | | | | | | | 2 | PC | 01 |
| 6 | 01497280 | 17516840 | pair of clamping | HRGL3KP25PP | DIN 3015 | | | | | | 2 | PC | 13 |
| 7 | 00535110 | 11038817 | hexagon screw | M6x45-8.8-N3 | ISO 4017 | | | | | | 4 | PC | 01 |
| 8 | 97128243 | | High pressure pistol | | | | | | | Not available! Pos. has sub-assemblies! Please take double click on pos.no.! | 1 | | |
| 9 | 01508980 | 96185376 | lance retainer | | | | | | | | 1 | PC | 01 |
| 10 | 00051520 | 12040044 | Hex. Nut | M6-6 A2G | DIN 985 | | | | | | 5 | PC | 01 |
| 11 | 00053730 | 12310033 | Washer | 6-200HV-N2 | ISO 7089 | | | | | | 10 | PC | 01 |
| 12 | 00053020 | 11038098 | hexagon screw | M6x20-8.8-N3 | ISO 4017 | | | | | | 3 | PC | 01 |
| 13 | 01504580 | 92075944 | hose | | | | | | | | 1 | PC | 01 |
| 14 | 01490760 | 92085414 | Hose | 2SC 16 DN90-1250 | DIN20066 | | | | | | 1 | PC | 01 |
| 15 | 97164321 | | High pressure unit | | | | | | | | 1 | | |
| 16 | 01061870 | 18368506 | Straight screw connection | "L18/G3/4" A" | | | | | | | 2 | PC | 01 |
| 17 | 01221810 | 18820878 | Connector plug | Flat-Face A13-3/4" | | | | | | | 1 | PC | 01 |
| 18 | 01221800 | 18820860 | Coupling sleeve | Flat-Face A13-3/4" | | | | | | | 1 | PC | 01 |
| 19 | 01133990 | 17529249 | Pipe clamp | RSGU 1.25/25-W1 A2G | | | | | | | 1 | PC | 01 |
| 20 | 00553690 | 11038635 | hexagon screw | M8x18-8.8-N3 | ISO 4017 | | | | | | 4 | PC | 01 |
| 21 | 00053100 | 11038247 | hexagon screw | M8x25-8.8-N3 | ISO 4017 | | | | | | 2 | PC | 01 |
| 22 | 01473640 | 90645938 | Ball valve | 18L | | | | | | | 1 | PC | 01 |
| 23 | 00053060 | 11039021 | hexagon screw | M6x50-8.8-N3 | ISO 4017 | | | | | | 2 | PC | 01 |
| 24 | 01496970 | 17267386 | Decal HP-CLEANER | | | | | | | | 1 | PC | 01 |
| 25 | --- | | Spare part on request | | | | | | | 92072198 hydraulic pipe | 1 | | |
| 26 | 01502910 | 92072222 | hose | | | | | | | | 1 | PC | SO |
| 27 | 01504640 | 92072214 | hose | | | | | | | | 1 | PC | SO |
| 28 | 01168050 | 18360867 | Adjustment angle screw connection | L18 | | | | | | | 8 | PC | 01 |
| 29 | 01506700 | 92075514 | retainer | | | | | | | | 1 | PC | 01 |